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106/1/18 | R | TFEBEMEERLLELETEREHS $800 | $1,420,389
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106/3/6 | KEE | RIEMZE#EIC 228X FLE $1,000 | $1,461,651
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106/3/6 | REE | 2/15b/\REEEHAE $2,000 | $1,458,531
106/3/6 | REE | 2/11 THEREEESR 900 H@10 5T $9,000 | $1,449,531
106/3/6 | LB | 105/12/23 RHHAFE $420 | $1,449,111
106/3/6 | HIE | 105/12/26 HEEPE $1,885 | $1,447,226
106/3/6 | EILE | 105/12/28 E:EERE& $1,970 | $1,445,256
106/3/6 | EIB | 01/06 Bl:EEHFR/NARE $528 | $1,444,728
106/3/6 | FILE | 01/05 EEBEHR/N\BELEY 22 A@30 7T $660 | $1,444,068
106/3/28 | RRE | 106/03 EFE $138 | $1,443,930
2% 11015100 1&%% 106/03/31 $1,443,930
a &t $139,680 | $113,972 | $1,443,930
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106/4/11 | REE | 3/12 E1MBHERXMITEEE $1,500 | $1,212,480
106/4/11 | RERE | 3/31 REHABRRI S TR $495 | $1,211,985
106/4/11 | /I | 2/13 BEWHAREE $550 | $1,211,435
106/4/26 | RRE | BEB(EEINE) $142 | $1,211,293
106/5/2 | REg | &ZENEE3R KA $450 $1,211,743
106/5/2 | REE | BEEHEESHE2 A@MA—R) $52,800 | $1,158,943
106/5/2 |#H#E |20l T ELHESPLERAEHN 4 4 $168,000 | $990,943
x42000
106/5/2 | B¥EE | 105 BFEHEREREEHNATEZ/E $1,000 | $989,943
106/5/2 | BHE | 105 BFAERERBELAHTEERE $1,600 | $988,343
106/5/2 | BHE | 105 BFEHERAENKELHBATERR $2,000 | $986,343
&
106/5/26 | ZRE | 105/04 BHEGEE $137 | $986,206
106/6/12 | EIE | 02/21 BIEEARINEE $1,440 | $984,766
106/6/12 | LB | 05/26 EQ 42 HAHIFE $770 | $983,996
106/6/12 | FI B | 05/26 EBEETHAES $9,900 | $974,096
106/6/12 | =TI B | 05/04 %ﬂ%éfﬂiﬁ*%ﬁﬁuﬂ@ $1,000 | $973,096
106/6/12 | REE | MREBEEEWCERATHREN 85 R $8,500 | $964,596
@100)
106/6/12 | #¥E | BEERMS 1000.- X6 A $6,000 | $958,596
106/6/12 | BWEZ=E | =T B8 #Eh $2,000 | $956,596
106/6/20 | REE | MEFEELEEHBES(EREMH) $6,000 $962,596
106/6/20 | REE | MELFEELEHBS(EREAM) $6,000 | $956,596
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106/6/20 | I | 06/16 105 BEETHAASES $4,000 | $952,596
106/6/21 | REE | MAFIBUWA $195 $952,791
106/6/27 | ZESE | 105/05 BRE $147 | $952,644
106/6/28 | REE | 105 BE HRESBLEZRESE $9,360 $962,004
106/6/28 | ZEE | 105 B4 TEHILRE/NELEFZRET $122,160 $1,084,164
=
R EgEEZUTMREMIE
EREEKFEEZERE $93 365.-
ELFREREE 1 $ 51, 464.- -
BEZ2BB(MRYEBEREXREAR)
$69,389.-
Z& 11015100 1&SE 106/06/28 $1,084,164
a &t $138,165 | $497,931 | $1,084,164
(105 28%) 106 £ 7,8,9 AUZ=®
106 £ 7, 8,9 FAEAA AIHAEREE $1,084,164
H A &7l HEES WA X i BREE
106/7/4 | ZRRE | AREERIHELERR $5,000 $1,089,164
106/7/4 | ZRRE |6/16 ARRZEEZEY 80 TX25 8 $2,000 | $1,087,164
106/7/4 | I | 6/21 EEEE(105 PPKREER $2,360 | $1,084,804
106/7/4 | EIB | 6/7 45%E(105 F)HKREE $420 | $1,084,384
106/7/4 | FIK | 6/19 #2EDMN(105 F)EHARE $630 | $1,083,754
106/7/4 | FIK | 6/20 EEE(106 F)HAKRER $1,805 | $1,081,949
106/7/4 | EIB | 6/20 HEE(105 F)HAREEER $968 | $1,080,981
106/7/4 | EIBE | 6/26 ABELE105 F)HAREE $1,050 | $1,079,931
106/7/4 | WEZE | 105 BERRHENESE 1000X8 A $8,000 | $1,071,931
106/7/4 | BHEE EEE( FH5)IEEERME 260X51 /) $13,260 | $1,058,671
106/7/4 | BEE B BB R UK M EE R 200X2H $400 | $1,058,271
106/7/4 | #H¥5E | 105 LB 12 BHOERTFEEL 40 T $1,800 | $1,056,471
X45 15
106/7/4 | B & 105 FEHEZE BEEH LR NEFE $1,604 | $1,054,867
BE
106/7/4 | #¥5E | 105 NEHI 6 AMER T FIEH 40 7T X34 $1,606 | $1,053,261
D +41X6 5
106/7/4 | #¥EE | 105 TEH 1-2 4 #HEZBRET 4 $3,264 | $1,049,997
@I @816
106/7/4 | #¥5E | 105 FEH 4 BHOER FFZEL 40 7T X44 $1,760 | $1,048,237
il
106/7/4 | BF5E 105 BFEEE-EXREE mEMHNE $264 | $1,047,973
106/7/26 | RRE | 106/07 BFE $142 | $1,047,831
106/8/26 | REE | 106/08 E:EE $129 | $1,047,702
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106/9/4 | @WEZR | 8/1 BB IESEAEELER) $1,000 | $1,046,702
106/9/4 | WEZ=E | 8/23 MERIEREE 57 5T X170 $9,690 | $1,037,012
106/9/4 | BRIEE 08/28 106 E2F F2H] ZRITIFRIFTHENI $35,000 | $1,002,012
106/9/4 | RRE | BEBEIRIBCE 800X6 $4,800 | $997,212
106/9/4 | REE | ARBERARIEE $2,000 | $995,212
REBBEAEUTRREERE . &5t
$206,985.-
XERSERKBIEZREE - $93,365.-
ELBXERRE : $44,231.-.-
BELZTHB(BRXNEBBEREREAR)
$69,389.-
£% 11015100 1&5% 106/09/04 $995,212
& B $5,000 | $93,952 | $995,212
105 BFEEREBEFUIZER
B # m E WA X B %
T EFLAER $78,365
105/10/7 | ERERERR(EXKEED) $10,000 $88,365
105/10/7 | MIHEIER 501 EHEMA $5,000 $93,365
105/10/7 | RIEMEZER (EXKERIED) $5,000.00 $98,365
105/11/15 | MIxEIBM 501 EMEREE $5,000 $93,365
106/1/3 KIRTEE A S EE) 5018601 EEBKIK $57,600 $150,965
106/1/18 | &IEZENE 501&601 IR 57600 $93,365
BEFLENATERENEM
ol $77,600 | $62,600 $93,365
105 BEETHRNSR
HER wm = WA < ER ZE
FEFEER $44,992
105/10/7 | 10/3 (105 B2 ) EMRBIFHT—K $1,000 | $43,992
105/10/7 | 105 BELETHESEFEIFR 300 7t X16 4 $4,800 | $39,192
105/10/7 | 105 BEETHYAZEE (PRER) $4,000 |  $35,192
105/11/4 | #3105 BEESTHRES 65000 $100,192
105/11/4 | 9/6 BIEHEMYFEE $1,595 | $98,597
105/11/4 | 9/2EQ 4 HYREZ $1,850 $96,747
105/11/15 | 10/24 #FESD O ARYRES $775 | $95,972
105/11/15 | 11/7 EBREWARHVRES $710 |  $95,262
105/11/15 | 11/19 REMZEETIRIFM 35 7t x100PCS $3,500 | $91,762
105/11/15 | 10/12 F IR #EFIEEE 3000 7t x2 R $6,000 | $85,762
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105/12/2 | 12/7 RZHEHYVREEE $490 $85,272
106/1/18 12/12 AREFEFRYRE $585 $84,687
106/1/18 | EESETHIAREE $10,100 $74,587
106/3/6 105/12/23 REHHEFE $420 $74,167
106/3/6 105/12/26 HEER & $1,885 $72,282
106/3/6 105/12/28 EIFEER & $1,970 $70,312
106/3/6 01/06 ElFE=ZHR/NBAXE $528 $69,784
106/3/6 01/05 EE=HR/NEAREY 22 A@30 7T $660 $69,124
106/4/11 | 2/13 BEWHREE $550 $68,574
106/6/12 | 02/21 EIEEARYEE 1440 $67,134
106/6/12 | 05/26 EQ A HAWIR & 770 $66,364
106/6/12 | 05/26 EEETHARES 9900 $56,464
106/6/12 | 05/04 HEETE T ERERBE 1000 $55,464
106/6/20 | 06/16 105 BFETHARAEZES 4000 $51,464
106/7/4 6/21 BIEEE(105 MHAAREE 2360 $49,104
106/7/4 6/7 M7EE(105 F)HHAREE 420 $48,684
106/7/4 6/19 @E/0\(105 MEIAREE 630 $48,054
106/7/4 6/20 BI2=(106 MEIAREE 1805 $46,249
106/7/4 6/20 BEZE(105 F)HAAREERELR 968 $45,281
106/7/4 6/26 REMHIH(L05 F)HAAREE 1050 $44,231
s B $65,000 | $65,761 $44,231
105 825 BEREZBRBESUER
HEA w = WA s B R
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NEeZzMRBERER )

106/1/7 REEIREHEH $30,611 $69,389
& BR $100,000 | $30,611 $69,389
SimitREIRE/N 105 BEFEXRREHDRBERFESHRPAR
BE |#& | BEREAAR REEER | TS | KIS | B
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# 1 RAMNEBEZERRE 10000 4275 5725
5 2 HENS MR A SZIRLLE RIFEAREE LN 10000 9300 700
& BEERE
4 - T EME B KR D =R E 24000 5600 18400
5 EEERERAER/)NELEER 10000 8268 1732
6 ARFS ARUE B AT E RN ENE ma (£) 50000 18200 31800
7 EESRERE R EE R 20000 10150 9850
8 R BB GR IR R ZUEM Bt SE =+ B 5000 0 5000
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4 ik - FMERBERPWEZ L) 50000 50000 0
5 ERAFTIERWMEX ) 50000 60000 | -10000
6 REREGNEXRHEGWMET L) 57000 0 57000
8 BLERREREE(RIREE) 10000 3180 6820
9 BEFERBEEH 10000 0 10000
10 | AR - @R - AENELIEFRER 2000 0 2000
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000049 | 105/10/12 BZ PRt 2554 $10,000
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